
Provinciale estafettekampioenschappen 2010 

Kessel-Lo, 22 augustus 

Organisatie PC Vlaams-Brabant & DCLA 

Blauw = baanrecord 

4 x 100 meter             AC Vrouwen   
 1   VAC                    50.54  PK AC 1 
 1534 Massaro Laura              
 1275 Vanden Daele Charlotte     
 1486 Henry Chloe                
 1541 Moonen Sanne               
 2   VAC  Cad               54.50  PK Cad 1 
 364 Vancampenhout Lisa         
 649 Lammens Britt              
 651 Vanden Daele Arike         
 582 Van Steen Delphine         
 3   DCLA Cad               54.54  PK Cad 2 
 931 Persyn Camille             
 191 Van Gerven Olivia          
 659 Grobbel Cato               
 969 Verstreken Heleen          
 4   ACP  Cad               56.97  PK Cad 3 
 585 Lanckmans Febe             
 104 Deville Annelies           
 103 De Nul Marlies             
 179 Van Laethem Delphine       
 5   LOND                   61.72  PK AC 2 
 342 Manghelinckx Inne          
 2212 Sarens Laura               
 1056 Geeroms Nele               
 1022 Van Zeghbroeck Sofie       
    DAC Schol                  NG      
 2673 De Wolf An-sofie           
 2422 Bernaerts Soline           
 2360 Landuyt Lisa               
 2361 De Bruyn Pauline           
      
4 x 100 meter            Cad/Schol Mannen     
 1   DCLA  Schol            44.51  PK Schol 
 2729 Moreels Karsten            
 2761 Robeyns Maarten            
 2174 Broeders Arne              
 2525 Bomans Pieter              
 2   DCLA Cad               47.28  PK Cad 1 
 933 Hoebrechts Tibo            
 814 De Roeck Thomas            
 239 Broeders Ben               
 474 Rademakers Guillaume       
 3   ACP Cad                50.04  PK Cad 2 
 968 Pardaens Sam               
 84 Gordts Kobe                
 88 Pardaens Joren             
 670 Vanbever Arno              
 4   RCT Cad                53.45  PK Cad 3 
 935 Verbrugghe Seppe           
 829 Callewaert Tim             
 841 Tistaert Thomas            
 1058 Fagniart Dries             
    DAC Schol                  NA      



 2733 Smeulders Tom              
 2702 Bellemans Koen             
 2394 Dewaele Kristof            
 2773 Craessaerts Sam            
    DAC Cad                    NA      
 897 Thiry Christophe           
 720 Vermijs Wout               
 705 Pluym Dries                
 899 Smeulders Rik              
      
4 x 100 meter             AC Mannen    
 1   VAC 1                  42.05  PK Ac 1 
 2087 Azzolini Jeremy            
 2151 Briers Kristof              
 2447 Verhelst Jens              
 2153 Verhoeven Wout             
 2   VAC 2                  45.46  PK Ac 2 
 2436 Van Mele Pieter            
 202 Daelemans Robin            
 442 Ulens Thijs                 
 2838 Ahmetaj Adrian             
 3   ATLE                   45.66  PK Ac 3 
 2432 Bah Oumar*                 
 1380 Ngarambe Edouard*          
 2303 Takkal Zacharia            
 1643 Amadou Boubacar*           
 4   DCLA 2                 48.59    
 317 Latinne Reynaldo           
 1148 Vermuyten Evert            
 89 Vanattenhoven Matthias     
 1107 De Coninck T21 Dieter      
 5   VAC  Mas               50.98  Pk Mas 
 4900 De Smedt Frank             
 5703 Pollet Danny               
 5871 Paermentier Guy            
 5704 Van Kerckhoven Daniel      
 6   LOND                   51.10    
 332 Bove Yacco                 
 2248 Carlier Yannick            
 333 Schelfthout Jonas          
 2010 Talboom Bart               
    DCLA 1                    DIS      
 2468 Bellon Crespo Pedro*       
 1958 De Meyer Jonas             
 2126 Moons Hans                 
 1488 Taeleman Steven            
      
4 x 60 meter              Ben Vrouwen    
Reeks:1      
 1   VAC 1                  39.88  PK 1  
 527 Commers Yorinde            
 1017 Everdepoel Ine             
 1845 Van Borm Laura             
 646 Bornauw Charlotte          
 2   DAC 1                  40.84  PK 2  
 1322 Van Dorsselaer Ines        
 1470 Van Der Heyden Kaat        
 1426 Vandewal Katho             
 1094 Loncol Marie               
 3   OEH                    42.46  PK 3  



 1320 Tuytschaever Linde         
 390 Baetens Kato               
 395 Loeckx Lara                
 988 Benamor Leila              
 4   ROBA                   43.85    
 2002 Heroes Liana               
 1069 Heroes Elina               
 1187 Vercruysse Evi             
 689 Smets Amber                
 5   DCLA 1                 44.34    
 899 Hespel Lara                
 707 De Witte Stien             
 170 Bauters Klaartje           
 898 Hespel Nina                
 6   ACP                    49.20    
 120 Chiau Anna                 
 132 Timmermans Tine            
 131 Timmermans Marthe          
 551 D'hoe Bren                  
Reeks:2      
 1   VAC 2                  42.89    
 650 Van Eenaeme Hendrikje      
 876 Abied Salma                
 575 Delme Luna                 
 986 Vanden Daele Luna          
 2   DAC 2                  46.08    
 1192 Suet Nena                  
 299 Koletsis Jennifer          
 1938 Godeau Orphee              
 1360 Boussier Nel               
 3   DCLA 2                 49.10    
 1785 Vleeschouwers Flo          
 1880 Van Loock Stien            
 1962 Vandenbussche Liesbeth     
 1961 Vandenbussche Ellen        
      
4 x 60 meter              Ben Mannen    
 1   ROBA 1                 39.22  PK 1 
 811 Daniels Pieter             
 1574 Vandeputte Louigi          
 1850 Verdeyen Seppe             
 819 Smets Benjamin             
 2   OEH                    39.39  PK 2  
 485 De Bruycker Maarten        
 1122 Benamor Ilian              
 486 De Bruycker Mathias        
 1209 Borri Benjamin             
 3   DAC 1                  40.41  PK 3  
 1950 Vanderfaeillie Tuur        
 1278 Serre Ruben                
 1534 Fabri Lukas                
 1270 Patiny Ilan                 
 4   DCLA 1                 41.59    
 347 Van Puyvelde Tuur          
 1867 Loeckx Matys               
 2327 Devriendt Thomas           
 1134 Vanderborght Jonas         
 5   VAC                    41.71    
 645 Bizzarri Damien            
 643 Meert Lou                   



 642 Berghman Robbe             
 1118 Lammens Vince              
 6   DCLA 2                 44.93    
 2001 Vermaelen Maarten          
 2047 Vanderborght Arne          
 472 De Jong Lander             
 1628 Rom Lucas                  
 7   DAC 2                  45.62    
 1571 Moerenhout Jerko           
 398 Geerts Brent               
 1590 Bodson Toon                
 1766 Otike Efe                   
      
4 x 60 meter              Pup Vrouwen    
Reeks:1      
 1   DCLA 1                 35.74  PK 1 
 3672 Fannes Mirte               
 3613 Craemers Louise            
 3621 Massie Hanne               
 4340 Van Loock Hanne            
 2   DAC 1                  35.84  PK 2  
 4799 Valentyn Britt              
 4519 Jacobs Margot              
 4678 Beyens Mirthe              
 4575 Pauwels Celien             
 3   VAC 1                  36.39  PK 3  
 3932 Bizzarri Valentine         
 4444 Willems Eve                
 4313 Abied Ikram                
 4843 Schroven Hanne             
 4   ROBA 1                 36.58    
 4099 Smet Nathalie              
 4816 Vlummens Jennifer          
 4497 Aertgeerts Dorthe          
 4243 Parisis Hanne              
 5   GRIM                   37.65    
 3799 Kegels  Hanne              
 4410 Snauwaert Lauren           
 4309 De Berlangeer Sietse       
 3698 Ceuppens Anouk             
 6   ACP                    41.34    
 3960 Boelens Lotje              
 3477 Timmermans Elene           
 3467 Collin Liv                  
 3683 Gettemans Laura            
Reeks:2      
 1   DCLA 2                 36.96    
 3661 Van Den Bosch Ilse         
 4113 Descheemaeker Sarah        
 3508 Augustijns Luka            
 3619 Houben Anouck              
 2   DAC 2                  37.29    
 4798 Van Cappellen Dag-ferene   
 4801 Thiebaut Esther            
 5224 Dewolf Valerie             
 4527 Slaus Nouska               
 3   VAC 2                  37.53    
 5150 El Fourkati Ibitssam       
 4443 Everdepoel Britt           
 5049 Potums Maaike              



 3934 Wyns Sara                  
 4   DCLA 3                 38.55    
 3666 Vermaelen Anke             
 4937 Meerkens  Jana             
 4943 Veulemans Hannelore        
 3665 Verbesselt Lori            
 5   ROBA 2                 39.22    
 4114 Matthys Lies               
 4108 Pauwels Laura              
 4104 Dewijngaert Liese          
 4103 Goovaerts Janne            
 6   DAC 3                  39.81    
 4715 Kerkhofs Helena            
 4606 Fasano Elisa               
 4806 Boussier Janne             
 4706 Torbeyns Jenne             
      
4 x 60 meter              Pup Mannen    
 1   OEH                    33.82  PK 1  
 4746 Dewinter Aeron             
 4183 De Bruycker Maxime         
 4187 Sacoor Jonathan            
 4181 Bras Tuur                   
 2   VAC                    34.58  PK 2  
 3940 De Roeck Lennert           
 4430 Van Eenaeme Victor         
 4309 Van Looy Lars              
 5613 Bornauw Sebastiaan         
 3   ROBA 1                 35.41  PK 3 
 4589 Van Peer Stijn             
 4613 Parisis Jens                
 5140 Vandeuren Timo             
 4467 Verstrepen Remco           
 4   DCLA 1                 36.33    
 3881 Bauters Arne               
 4774 Grobbel Lucas              
 4011 Torfs Kasper               
 4000 Sisk Pieter                 
 5   RCT                    38.27    
 5208 Vanhellemont Kobe          
 5205 Neyns Jeroen               
 5101 De Clerck Arne             
 5572 Versin Jeffie               
 6   DAC 1                  38.39    
 5190 Godeau Yannick             
 5048 Menardo Tibo               
 5070 Rens Arnaud                
 4874 Bodson Thijs               
 7   ROBA 2                 38.45    
 4477 Corbeels Robbe             
 4643 Delme Kobe                 
 4982 Van Den Berghe Wouter      
 4472 Goris Pieter                
 8   DCLA 2                 40.57    
 5491 Gillet Jourdain             
 5057 Devriendt Bram             
 3980 Cuypers Fabian             
 4030 Veraverbeke Arne           
      
4 x 80 meter              Min Vrouwen    



Reeks:1      
 1   ROBA                   43.98  PK 1 
 7144 Dewijngaert Paulien        
 7154 Vandeuren Joni             
 7146 Van Kriekingen Franne      
 7148 Roskams Bente              
 2   DCLA 1                 44.09  PK 2 
 8058 Nijssen Ruth               
 7168 Meyvaert Carlien           
 6761 Houben Eline               
 6671 Brasseur Bo                
 3   DAC 1                  44.68  PK 3  
 7516 Geerts Elien               
 7526 Van Craenenbroeck Eline    
 7519 Mathieu Charlotte          
 7518 Loncol Elise                
 4   OEH                    45.86    
 6896 Tordeur Nele               
 7711 Tuytschaever Laura         
 7371 Gossele Willemien          
 7710 Degreve Robin              
 5   ACP                    46.08    
 8094 Van Kelecom eva            
 6651 Knops Sara                 
 6652 Pardaens Febe              
 6800 Truyers Josefien           
 6   VAC                    46.52    
 7116 Driesen Nele               
 7014 Wyns Iris                   
 7011 Commers Marlisse           
 8128 Schroven Liese             
 7   RCT 1                  46.59    
 7705 Rabau Silke                
 7898 Craninckx Elien            
 7791 Van Campenhout Hanne       
 7793 Bottenberg Eline           
Reeks:2      
 1   DCLA 2                 46.44    
 6904 Van Elst Hana              
 6785 Vounckx Eline              
 6763 Massie Evelien             
 8039 Loman Johanna              
 2   RCT 2                  48.56    
 7317 Vandeput Laura             
 7899 Vannitsen Laura            
 7792 Bottenberg Louise          
 7704 D' Haeze Lize              
 3   DAC 2                  48.76    
 7660 Moreels Lara               
 7742 Demedts Lien               
 7785 Vermijs Saar               
 7661 Dewolf Laurence            
 4   DAC 3                  50.10    
 7635 Beyens Zoe                 
 7527 Vanden Brande Louise       
 7443 Vanderfaeillie Ruth        
 7654 Thiry Ellen                 
 5   DCLA 3                 51.22    
 8583 Jiroflee Lotta              
 6760 Hendrickx Oke              



 7428 Vandenput Ellen            
 7846 Boonen Emma                
      
4 x 80 meter              Min Mannen    
 1   DCLA 1                 41.36  PK 1 
 7259 Dehertoghe Lennert         
 7167 Sisk Tomas                 
 8116 Delecluse Floris           
 8561 Clemens Michiel            
 2   VAC 1                  42.48  PK 2  
 7729 Staessens Simo             
 7572 Visser Bram                
 7958 Vereecken Glenn            
 7446 Van Opstal Arne            
 3   DCLA 2                 45.41  PK 3 
 7165 Pelgrims Arend             
 7891 Verstraeten Jorre          
 8142 Vleminckx Joas             
 7887 Grobbel Jacob              
 4   OEH                    45.97    
 7334 Pint Ruben                 
 7330 Lories Tijs                 
 7324 Baetens Robbe              
 8402 Ghyselings Maxime          
 5   VAC 2                  47.84    
 8549 Van Borm Niels             
 7786 Van Steen Cyriel           
 7569 Van eenaeme Wolfgang       
 7110 Scholliers Pieterjan       
 6   DCLA 3                 49.72    
 8301 Verstreken Hannes          
 7152 Defrere Ilya                
 7190 Veraverbeke Bram           
 7187 Van Lierop Wout            
 7   DAC 1                  50.16    
 7974 Goubert Laurens            
 8240 Smeulders Bram             
 7970 Fasano Alessandro          
 8120 Menardo Nicola             
    ACP                        NA      
 7028 Chiau Matthias             
 7032 Deville Jeroen              
 7168 Van Laethem Gaetan         
 7030 De Nul Steven              
      
4 x 800 meter             AC Vrouwen  Uur=16:03  
 1   DCLA Ac                9'17.39  PK Ac 1 
 880 Trappeniers Lesley         
 1671 Verhaeghe Marieken         
 889 Van Hoeymissen Elke        
 1285 Vanden Bempt Sigrid        
 2   VAC Schol              10'18.17  PK Schol  
 2626 Van De Vondel Julie        
 2225 Van Opstal Eline           
 2540 Binst Inge                  
 2224 Gryp Tine                   
 3   DCLA Mas 1             10'28.87  PK Mas 1   Belgisch Record  W45 
 2405 Mensaert Myriam            
 3065 Van Orshoven Goedele       
 2437 Willekens Marijke          



 2394 Debaets Corinne            
 4   DCLA Cad               10'48.89  PK Cad 1 
 1020 Verbruggen Hanna           
 1115 Algoed Hannah              
 122 Augustijns Femke           
 192 Van Lierop Lise            
 5   VAC Jun                11'02.81  PK Jun 
 132 De Wachter Hannelore       
 260 De Breck Lore              
 133 Decubber Joke              
 163 Lahousse Sandy             
 6   VAC Cad                11'14.13  PK Cad 2 
 364 Vancampenhout Lisa         
 651 Vanden Daele Arike         
 582 Van Steen Delphine         
 649 Lammens Britt              
 7   ACP Mas                11'17.35  Pk Mas 2 
 2283 Lemaire Liesbeth           
 2278 De Kegel Griet             
 2411 Van Der Kelen Greta        
 3064 Van Der Steen Greet        
 8   DCLA Mas 2             11'48.10  PK Mas 3 
 3591 Vanbelleghem Anja          
 2818 Cardinael Gina             
 2499 Bauwens Danielle           
 2396 Ertveldt Carine            
      
4 x 800 meter             Cad/Schol  Mannen    
 1   DCLA Schol             8'24.95  PK Schol 1 
 2365 Poffe Chiel                 
 2120 De Keyzer Jo               
 2126 Sodermans Jasper           
 2175 Janssens Nils              
 2   VAC Schol              8'28.02  PK Schol 2 
 2781 De Prins Thomas            
 2339 Colebrants Thomas          
 2517 Heemeryck Sander           
 2516 De Ridder Dieter           
 3   ACP Cad                8'52.25  PK Cad 1 
 671 Van Den Broeck Altaseb     
 90 Stevens Wouter             
 670 Vanbever Arno              
 88 Pardaens Joren             
 4   VAC Cad                9'26.29  PK Cad 2 
 442 Herbots Daan               
 362 Van Buggenhout Adriaan     
 644 Peeters Simon              
 360 De Wachter Brent           
 5   OEH Cad                9'40.18  PK Cad 3 
 290 Lories Joost                
 291 Querton Michiel            
 286 Debognies Simon            
 288 Eylenbosch Arno            
 6   DAC Cad                10'22.18    
 705 Pluym Dries                
 789 Torbeyns Jef               
 720 Vermijs Wout               
 897 Thiry Christophe           
      
4 x 800 meter             AC Mannen    



 1   DCLA Ac                8'32.12  PK Ac 1 
 1746 Thijs Daan                  
 2527 Timmermans Cedric          
 2074 Wera Jan                    
 83 Put Sam                     
 2   DCLA Mas               8'46.93  PK Mas 1  Belgisch Record  M45 
 5001 Claes Jacques              
 5833 Verdeyen Johan             
 3848 Van Lierop Piet            
 4720 Steurs Wim                 
 3   VAC Ac                 9'03.83  PK Ac 2 
 204 Vermeir Jeffrey            
 1350 Van Buggenhout Matthias    
 6199 Jespers Wim                
 4376 Wyns Erik                  
 4   ACP Mas                9'17.56  PK Mas 2 
 3601 Collin Frederic             
 4396 De Samblanx Geert          
 3604 Deville Geert               
 3819 Van Laethem Alain          
 5   VAC Mas                9'42.04  PK Mas 3 
 4593 Vermeir Dirk               
 4365 Decubber Jos               
 4591 Herbots Bert               
 4374 Mollaert Thomas            
 6   RCT Ac                 10'24.56  PK Ac 3 
 5299 Franck Herman              
 5301 Brike Jan                   
 2469 Domenico Spano   
 5638 D'haese Wim                
      
4 x 200 meter             AC Vrouwen    
 1   VAC 1                  1'46.27  PK 1 
 1486 Henry Chloe                
 2292 Emmerechts Daria           
 1534 Massaro Laura              
 1541 Moonen Sanne               
 2   ACP                    1'46.83  PK 2 
 2028 Deville Sofie               
 2032 Pardaens Hanne             
 2505 Lissens Joselien           
 1341 Lissens Laurien            
 3   DAC                    1'53.91  PK 3 
 2360 Landuyt Lisa               
 3058 Feipel Veronique           
 2422 Bernaerts Soline           
 78 De Win Dinja               
 4   VAC 2                  1'55.16    
 1275 Vanden Daele Charlotte     
 1700 Van Maele Audrey           
 2540 Binst Inge                  
 2541 Binst Bieke                 
 5   LOND                   2'12.00    
 342 Manghelinckx Inne          
 2212 Sarens Laura               
 1056 Geeroms Nele               
 1022 Van Zeghbroeck Sofie       
      
4 x 200 meter             AC Mannen    
 1   VAC 1                  1'28.31  PK 1 



 2447 Verhelst Jens              
 2153 Verhoeven Wout             
 2087 Azzolini Jeremy            
 2151 Briers Kristof              
 2   DCLA                   1'31.58  PK 2 
 2525 Bomans Pieter              
 317 Latinne Reynaldo           
 89 Vanattenhoven Matthias     
 1148 Vermuyten Evert            
 3   ATLE                   1'32.48  PK 3 
 512 Jailoh Bakarr*             
 1643 Amadou Boubacar*           
 4432 Byrne Timothy              
 2432 Bah Oumar*                 
 4   VAC 2                  1'34.83    
 2436 Van Mele Pieter            
 202 Daelemans Robin            
 442 Ulens Thijs                 
 2838 Ahmetaj Adrian             
 5   VAC Mas                1'48.50  PK Mas 1 
 4900 De Smedt Frank             
 5703 Pollet Danny               
 5871 Paermentier Guy            
 5704 Van Kerckhoven Daniel      
 6   LOND                   1'49.02    
 332 Bove Yacco                 
 2248 Carlier Yannick            
 333 Schelfthout Jonas          
 2010 Talboom Bart               
    ACP                        NA      
 263 Fouquaet Joren             
 374 Driessens Wouter           
 244 Lequeu Jonas               
 671 Van Den Broeck Altaseb     
    DAC                       DIS      
 1956 Vanmulder Robbe            
 430 Winderickx Ingmar          
 2081 Koenen Maarten             
 395 Vanmulder Jeroen           
      
3 x 600 meter             Ben Vrouwen    
 1   LOND                   6'23.69  PK 1 
 1791 Kizito Prisca               
 490 Manghelinckx Lies          
 1046 Vanneste Line              
 2   ACP                    6'37.06  PK 2 
 1018 Boniver Alice               
 553 Boelens Fien               
 1714 Van Laethem Florence       
 3   DCLA 1                 6'49.29  PK 3 
 1505 Schoofs Leonie             
 898 Hespel Nina                
 1786 Van De Venster Emma        
 4   DAC 1                  6'49.64    
 1358 De Troyer Luna             
 1360 Boussier Nel               
 1266 Tolpe Maury                
 5   VAC 1                  6'56.63    
 1017 Everdepoel Ine             
 1845 Van Borm Laura             



 876 Abied Salma                
 6   ROBA                   7'01.06    
 689 Smets Amber                
 1069 Heroes Elina               
 1187 Vercruysse Evi             
 7   OEH 1                  7'06.84    
 394 Dehollogne Bo              
 1320 Tuytschaever Linde         
 988 Benamor Leila              
 8   VAC 2                  7'23.74    
 646 Bornauw Charlotte          
 575 Delme Luna                 
 650 Van Eenaeme Hendrikje      
 9   DAC 2                  7'28.82    
 1938 Godeau Orphee              
 299 Koletsis Jennifer          
 1094 Loncol Marie               
 10   ACP                    7'33.52    
 120 Chiau Anna                 
 131 Timmermans Marthe          
 122 Deville Ellen               
 11   DCLA 2                 7'36.69    
 1961 Vandenbussche Ellen        
 1785 Vleeschouwers Flo          
 2004 De Keyser Claudia          
 12   OEH                    7'53.31    
 1935 Loenders My-lien           
 390 Baetens Kato               
 395 Loeckx Lara                
      
3 x 600 meter             Ben Mannen    
 1   ROBA 1                 6'29.88  PK 1 
 1574 Vandeputte Louigi          
 1850 Verdeyen Seppe             
 819 Smets Benjamin             
 2   OEH 1                  6'32.24  PK 2 
 1209 Borri Benjamin             
 486 De Bruycker Mathias        
 485 De Bruycker Maarten        
 3   DCLA                   6'35.11  PK 3 
 347 Van Puyvelde Tuur          
 2001 Vermaelen Maarten          
 1134 Vanderborght Jonas         
 4   DAC 1                  6'46.77    
 1481 De Wilde Warre             
 1534 Fabri Lukas                
 1270 Patiny Ilan                 
 5   VAC 1                  6'55.99    
 642 Berghman Robbe             
 646 Vidts Robbe                
 1118 Lammens Vince              
 6   OEH 2                  7'04.79    
 1530 Degreve Milan              
 1908 Ghyselings Louis           
 1122 Benamor Ilian              
 7   ROBA 2                 7'11.91    
 1382 Bruyninckx Sebastiaan      
 1849 Verdonck Nick              
 1774 Perdieus Joeri             
 8   DCLA 2                 7'27.15    



 1867 Loeckx Matys               
 1628 Rom Lucas                  
 472 De Jong Lander             
 9   VAC 2                  7'37.07    
 645 Bizzarri Damien            
 643 Meert Lou                   
 2026 Delme Mauro                
      
3 x 600 meter             Pup Vrouwen    
 1   DAC 1                  5'54.90  PK 1 
 4678 Beyens Mirthe              
 4575 Pauwels Celien             
 4706 Torbeyns Jenne             
 2   DCLA 1                 6'03.16  PK 2 
 3661 Van Den Bosch Ilse         
 3613 Craemers Louise            
 4340 Van Loock Hanne            
 3   ROBA 1                 6'17.27  PK 3 
 4275 Smolders Liselot           
 4497 Aertgeerts Dorthe          
 4108 Pauwels Laura              
 4   VAC 1                  6'17.73    
 4313 Abied Ikram                
 4843 Schroven Hanne             
 3934 Wyns Sara                  
 5   DCLA 2                 6'20.41    
 3619 Houben Anouck              
 3508 Augustijns Luka            
 3665 Verbesselt Lori            
 6   GRIM                   6'33.42    
 3698 Ceuppens Anouk             
 3714 De Craene Lauryn           
 3799 Kegels  Hanne              
 7   DAC 3                  6'35.04    
 4798 Van Cappellen Dag-ferene   
 4801 Thiebaut Esther            
 4806 Boussier Janne             
 8   DCLA 3                 6'36.40    
 4113 Descheemaeker Sarah        
 4937 Meerkens  Jana             
 3666 Vermaelen Anke             
 9   VAC 2                  6'47.68    
 5150 El Fourkati Ibitssam       
 5049 Potums Maaike              
 4443 Everdepoel Britt           
 10   ROBA 2                 6'49.37    
 4112 Hombroeckx Anouck          
 4243 Parisis Hanne              
 4104 Dewijngaert Liese          
 11   DAC 2                  6'52.85    
 4519 Jacobs Margot              
 4606 Fasano Elisa               
 4804 De Troyer Maura            
 12   ROBA 3                 7'06.58    
 4103 Goovaerts Janne            
 4114 Matthys Lies               
 4816 Vlummens Jennifer          
 13   ACP                    7'18.75    
 3960 Boelens Lotje              
 3467 Collin Liv                  



 3477 Timmermans Elene           
      
3 x 600 meter             Pup Mannen    
 1   ROBA 1                 5'36.98  PK 1 
 4613 Parisis Jens                
 4467 Verstrepen Remco           
 5140 Vandeuren Timo             
 2   DAC 1                  5'46.99  PK 2 
 4939 Bulens Jelle                
 4874 Bodson Thijs               
 5053 De Wilde Sam               
 3   OEH 1                  5'50.12  PK 3 
 4185 Rillof Arko                 
 5105 Degreve Rowan              
 4183 De Bruycker Maxime         
 4   VAC                    6'01.49    
 3940 De Roeck Lennert           
 4309 Van Looy Lars              
 5613 Bornauw Sebastiaan         
 5   DCLA 1                 6'02.98    
 3881 Bauters Arne               
 3980 Cuypers Fabian             
 4000 Sisk Pieter                 
 6   RCT                    6'03.96    
 5101 De Clerck Arne             
 5208 Vanhellemont Kobe          
 5572 Versin Jeffie               
 7   OEH  2                 6'13.72    
 4746 Dewinter Aeron             
 4187 Sacoor Jonathan            
 4181 Bras Tuur                   
 8   DCLA 2                 6'30.20    
 5057 Devriendt Bram             
 4044 Denys Ruben                
 4030 Veraverbeke Arne           
 9   ROBA 2                 6'34.28    
 4643 Delme Kobe                 
 4472 Goris Pieter                
 4982 Van Den Berghe Wouter      
 10   DAC 2                  6'57.92    
 5221 Rottee Philippe            
 5070 Rens Arnaud                
 5048 Menardo Tibo               
      
3 x 600 meter             Min Vrouwen    
 1   ROBA                   5'30.78  PK 1 
 7148 Roskams Bente              
 7146 Van Kriekingen Franne      
 7154 Vandeuren Joni             
 2   DCLA 1                 5'37.36  PK 2 
 8058 Nijssen Ruth               
 6761 Houben Eline               
 6671 Brasseur Bo                
 3   DAC 1                  5'39.54  PK 3 
 7519 Mathieu Charlotte          
 7785 Vermijs Saar               
 7526 Van Craenenbroeck Eline    
 4   OEH                    5'47.75    
 6896 Tordeur Nele               
 7419 Benamor Nesrine            



 7710 Degreve Robin              
 5   VAC                    5'58.60    
 7116 Driesen Nele               
 7014 Wyns Iris                   
 8128 Schroven Liese             
 6   DCLA 2                 6'02.47    
 6785 Vounckx Eline              
 6763 Massie Evelien             
 7168 Meyvaert Carlien           
 7   ACP                    6'03.87    
 6651 Knops Sara                 
 6644 Collin Elle                 
 6652 Pardaens Febe              
 8   DAC 2                  6'05.82    
 7516 Geerts Elien               
 7742 Demedts Lien               
 7518 Loncol Elise                
 9   MAC                    6'18.68    
 7176 Dobbelaere Elke            
 7175 Janssens Nele              
 6902 Putman Nina                
 10   DCLA 3                 6'21.90    
 7428 Vandenput Ellen            
 7846 Boonen Emma                
 8039 Loman Johanna              
 11   DCLA                   6'40.77    
 6752 Crabbe Lore                
 6760 Hendrickx Oke              
 8583 Jiroflee Lotta              
      
3 x 600 meter             Min Mannen    
 1   VAC 1                  5'10.48  PK 1 
 8067 April Jarne                 
 7958 Vereecken Glenn            
 7446 Van Opstal Arne            
 2   DCLA 1                 5'16.03  PK 2 
 8561 Clemens Michiel            
 7259 Dehertoghe Lennert         
 7167 Sisk Tomas                 
 3   ACP                    5'35.53  PK 3 
 7268 Ricour Robbe                
 8571 Driessens Wannes            
 7168 Van Laethem Gaetan          
 4   LOND                   5'39.41    
 7410 Spinnoy Lars               
 7672 Van Buggenhout Mario       
 7413 Manghelinckx Jens          
 5   VAC 2                  5'41.25    
 7786 Van Steen Cyriel           
 8549 Van Borm Niels             
 7572 Visser Bram                
 6   DCLA 2                 5'52.60    
 8299 Daenens  Simon             
 8116 Delecluse Floris           
 7187 Van Lierop Wout            
 7   DCLA 3                 5'56.23    
 8142 Vleminckx Joas             
 7891 Verstraeten Jorre          
 8301 Verstreken Hannes          
 8   DAC 1                  5'56.30    



 8114 Robbe Ewout                
 7974 Goubert Laurens            
 8120 Menardo Nicola             
 9   OEH                    5'58.17    
 7324 Baetens Robbe              
 7334 Pint Ruben                 
 7330 Lories Tijs                 
 10   DAC 2                  6'07.05    
 7970 Fasano Alessandro          
 8242 Clinquart Luca             
 7184 Struys Wolf                
 11   VAC 3                  6'19.39    
 7452 Vlasselaer Matthias        
 7569 Van eenaeme Wolfgang       
 7110 Scholliers Pieterjan       
      
4 x 400 meter             AC Vrouwen    
 1   ACP                    4'23.73  PK 1 
 2505 Lissens Joselien           
 2027 De Nul Ruth                
 2504 Lissens Maries             
 2028 Deville Sofie               
 2   VAC                    4'25.75  PK 2 
 2224 Gryp Tine                   
 132 De Wachter Hannelore       
 260 De Breck Lore              
 2541 Binst Bieke                 
 3   ACP                    4'36.80  PK 3 
 104 Deville Annelies            
 682 Nieuwborg lise              
 103 De Nul Marlies              
 179 Van Laethem Delphine        
      
4 x 400 meter             AC Mannen    
 1   DCLA                   3'26.72  PK 1 
 2444 De Volder Pieter           
 1245 Windey Pieter              
 2265 Declercq Willem            
 2068 Abts Willem                
 2   DAC                    3'27.50  PK 2 
 1956 Vanmulder Robbe            
 1801 Maes Lukas                 
 430 Winderickx Ingmar          
 2081 Koenen Maarten             
 3   ACKO                   3'33.73  PK 3 
 1673 Demeyere Pieter            
 1672 Demeyere Hans              
 404 Verstappen Cedric          
 2047 Coemans Nicky              
 4   RCT                    3'41.67    
 2298 Jonckers Jayson            
 2383 Kinnaer Thijs              
 2263 Adang Niels                
 452 Deflem Kenny               
 5   VAC                    3'44.89    
 204 Vermeir Jeffrey            
 2516 De Ridder Dieter           
 2517 Heemeryck Sander            
 2339 Colebrants Thomas           
 6   ACP                    4'13.95    



 263 Fouquaet Joren             
 374 Driessens Wouter           
 244 Lequeu Jonas               
 84 Gordts Kobe                
 7   ACP Mas                4'14.16  PK Mas 1 
 5736 Van Den Haute Dirk         
 3819 Van Laethem Alain          
 3601 Collin Frederic             
 3599 Chrispeels Eric            
      
4 x 1500 meter            AC Mannen    
 1   VAC                    18'01.22  PK 1 
 1755 De Buyser Matthias         
 1946 Van Schuerbeeck Sander     
 1350 Van Buggenhout Matthias    
 1351 Van Assche Lukas           
 2   RCT Mas                18'33.58  PK Mas 1 
 4588 Zwaneveld Eric*            
 4803 Dekeyzer Stefaan           
 6131 Francart Joeri              
 5236 Caes Joel                   
 3   ACKO                   18'58.88  PK 2 
 2595 Van Vaerenbergh Wietse     
 603 Demeyere Maarten           
 5059 Huys Urbain                
 1672 Demeyere Hans              
 4   VAC Mas                19'14.73  PK Mas 2 
 4369 Van Assche Bruno           
 4362 Berghman Eric              
 5739 Schroven Erik              
 4366 Gryp Lieven                
 5   MAC                    20'48.41  PK 3 
 4775 Jappens Ludo               
 2381 Dobbelaere Gert-Jan        
 4773 Janssens Chris             
 273 Putman Jonathan            
 6   ACP Mas                22'07.17  PK Mas 3 
 5208 Roelandts Rudi             
 3599 Chrispeels Eric            
 4396 De Samblanx Geert          
 5736 Van Den Haute Dirk         
 7   MAC Mas                25'30.96    
 4774 Dobbelaere Frank           
 5196 Van Pee Johan              
 4772 De Wilder Rudy             
 5505 Putman Patrick             

 


